QP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Withstanding Vibration (耐振動)
97
La
rg
e
Ca

160~250V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
315~500V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 160V 1000μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E QP 108 M 2C O 40 SW
 Type (Terminal Code)
 Case Length (40mm)
 Diameter (25mm)
 Voltage (160V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (1000μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   97Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   97 20/01/2014   4:44 PM20/01/2014   4:44 PM
QP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Withstanding Vibration (耐振動)
98
Large Can A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
Q
P
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 10V (1A) 16V (1C) 25V (1E) 35V (1V)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
2700 278 20 x 25 1.76
3300 338 20 x 30 2.14
3900 398
20 x 30 2.28
22 x 25 2.22
4700 478 20 x 25 2.18
20 x 35 2.46
22 x 30 2.46
25 x 25 2.43
5600 568
20 x 30 2.33 22 x 35 2.79
22 x 25 2.31 25 x 30 2.75
6800 688 20 x 25 2.33
20 x 35 2.56 22 x 40 2.89
25 x 30 2.89
22 x 30 2.56 30 x 25 3.09
8200 828
22 x 40 22 x 40 20 x 30 2.56 20 x 40 2.91 22 x 45 3.47
25 x 30 25 x 30 22 x 35 2.81 25 x 35 3.33
22 x 25 2.5630 x 25 30 x 25 25 x 25 2.78 30 x 30 3.29
10000 109 20 x 25 2.22
20 x 35 2.85 22 x 35 3.18 22 x 50 3.59
25 x 40 3.59
22 x 30 2.81 25 x 30 3.16 30 x 30 3.61
12000 129
20 x 30 2.44 20 x 40 3.20 22 x 40 3.53 25 x 45 4.01
22 x 30 3.13 25 x 35 3.48 30 x 35 4.01
22 x 25 2.41 25 x 25 2.96 30 x 25 3.53 35 x 30 4.02
15000 159
20 x 35 2.90 22 x 35 3.69 22 x 50 4.08 30 x 40 4.80
22 x 30 2.88 25 x 30 3.64 25 x 40 4.00
35 x 35 4.0825 x 25 2.88 30 x 25 3.73 30 x 30 4.00
18000 189
20 x 40 3.31 22 x 40 3.98 25 x 45 4.68 30 x 45 5.18
22 x 35 3.22 25 x 35 3.98 30 x 35 4.66
35 x 40 5.7125 x 30 3.08 30 x 30 3.88 35 x 30 4.68
22000 229
22 x 40 3.79 22 x 50 4.52 30 x 40 5.19
35 x 45 6.3825 x 30 3.66 25 x 40 4.44
35 x 35 5.2030 x 25 3.53 30 x 30 4.38
27000 279
22 x 45 4.04 25 x 45 4.98 30 x 45 6.02
35 x 50 6.9025 x 35 4.04 30 x 35 4.82
35 x 40 6.0230 x 30 3.99 35 x 30 4.82
33000 339
22 x 50 4.58 25 x 50 5.49